
Senior Lunch
Event Date
Mon, May 20 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm
Weekly on Monday and Tuesday at 11:30am until Sat, Nov 30 2024
Recent

Tue, May 14 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm

Upcoming

Tue, May 21 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm
Mon, May 27 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm
Tue, May 28 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm
Mon, Jun 3 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm
Tue, Jun 4 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm
Mon, Jun 10 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm
Tue, Jun 11 2024, 11:30am - 12:30pm

At the Tenino Quarry House.  Hosted by Senior Service for South Sound

https://www.cityoftenino.us/home-page/page/senior-lunch-0

